CLASS

29

74

84

106
174
206
216
226
239
257
312
340
341
342
345
348
356
358
360
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369

FIRST
SUBCLASS

751
75.11
75.2
75.21
771
7711
77.2
77.21
191
1911
192
192.1
215
2151
219
2191
244
2441
247
2471
249
2491
258
258.1
263
2631
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SUBCLASS

RECLASSIFICATION ALERT REPORT

ACTION

DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH

ORDER

NUMBER

1825
1832
1832
1832
1825
1832
1825
1832
1825
1825
1832
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832



369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
370
375
379
380
386
400
427
427
427
427
427
427
427
427
427
427
427
427
427
427
428
428
430
438
439
455
463
492
516
523
700
700
702
705
706
709
709
709
709
709

270
2701
271
2711
272
2721
289
2891
290
2901
291
2911

96 99
96.1 96.9
971 97.9
98.1 98.9
99.1 99.5
421

4211

4271 427.7
428

428.01 428.09
4281

428.11 428.19
428.2

428.21

200

200

201 253
400

Class Title

ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ESTABLISH
ESTABLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ESTABLISH
ESTABLISH
ESTABLISH
ESTABLISH
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE

POSITION CHANGE

TITLE CHANGE

INDENT CHANGE

ABOLISH
TITLE CHANGE

1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1832
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1832
1825
1832
1825
1825
1835
1832
1832
1825
1832
1825
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835



710
711
712
713
714
717
719
720 (New)
725
902
977 (New)
D03
D03
D03
D03
D03
D03
D03
D03
D03
D03
D03
D03
D03
D03
D03
D03
D03
D03
D03
D03
D09
D09
D09
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26

375

600

Dig. 1
108
113
114
119
132
134
136
137
145
152
153
158
159
203
203.1
271
271.1
271.11
271.12
271.2
300
600
900

23
24
28
30
31
36
37
49
52
61
67
68
71
80
93

203.8

271.9
348
762

73

746

DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
ESTABLISH
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
ESTABLISH
DEFN CHANGE
DEFN CHANGE
ESTABLISH
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ESTABLISH
ESTABLISH
ESTABLISH
ABOLISH
ESTABLISH
ESTABLISH
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE

1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1832
1835
1835
1838
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1833
1833
1833
1833
1833
1833
1833
1833
1833
1833
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834



D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D26
D27
D27
D27
D27
D27
D27
D27
D27
D27
D27
D27
D27
D27
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28
D28

441

64.3

91.1
91.2

132

76

TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE
TITLE CHANGE

1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834
1834



